
                                       CLASS SCHEDULE – 2nd SESSION – 2020  
Contact:  admin@caninestartrainingacademy.com                                                                          Phone: 321-266-3531 

START DATE END DATE CLASS TIME 
Mondays, Jan 6, 2020 Monday Dec. 21, 2020    Puppy Star 6:15 - 7:15 PM 
Monday, Jan 6, 2020 Monday, Nov 30,  2020 Conformation/Handling  7:30 - 8:30 PM 

*Mondays Jan 6,  2020  Monday, Dec. 21, 2020 *Preparation Open/Utility 10:00 AM-12:00 PM 
Tuesday, Feb 25, 2020 Tuesday, April 7,  2020 Rally Adv/Exc Rally  6:30 – 7:15 PM 

  Rally Novice 7:30 – 8:15 PM 
Wednesday, Feb. 26, 2020 Wednesday, April 8, 2020 Basic I 6:15 - 7:15 PM 

Wed, March 4, 2020 Wed, April 15, 2020 Introduction to Open 7:30 – 8:30 PM 
Thursday, Feb 27, 2020 Thursday, April 9, 2020 Basic I 6:00 – 7:00 PM 
Thursday, Feb 27, 2020 Thursday, April 9, 2020 Basic II  7:00 - 8:00 PM 

Friday, Feb 14, 2020 Friday, March 20, 2020 ***Intro to Agility  5:30 – 6:30 PM 
  Agility  6:30 – 7:45 PM 

Saturday, Feb 22, 2020 Saturday, April 4, 2020 Basic I  11:00 AM-12:00 PM  
Sunday, Feb 9, 2020 Sunday, March 8, 2020 Urban 4:00 – 6:00 PM 
Sunday, Feb 23, 2020 Sunday, April 5,  2020 Beginner Nov/Novice  4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Sunday, Feb 9, 2020 02/16; 03/01 & 03/08/20 SWCBC Scent Work Class 11:00 AM–12:00 PM 
Sunday, Feb 9, 2020 

Sunday, March  1, 2020 
Sunday, Feb 9, 2020 
Sunday, March 1, 2020 

SWCBC  Scent Work  
Workshop  

12:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

Sun, handlers only 
Sun, handler/dog 
Sun, handler/dog 

April 19, 2020 
April 26, 2020 
May 3, 2020 

Pet Therapy Preparation 
 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
1:30 PM – 2:30 PM 
1:30 PM – 3:00 PM 

SUN, MARCH 22, 2020 SUN, MARCH 22, 2020 OPEN HOUSE MARK 
YOUR CALENDARS! FUN 

FOR ALL!  

12:00 TO 5:00 PM  

April 22, 2020 June 3, 2020 Tricks 7:30 PM – 8:30 PM  
TBD TBD AKC Temperament Evaluation 9:00 AM –12:00  PM 
TBD TBD  AKC Temperament Evaluation 1:00 PM – 4:00 PM  

MEMBERS MEETING SUNDAY, APRIL 19, 2020  AT 1:30 PM GUEST ARE WELCOME! 
PLEASE NOTE THE SCHEDULE CAN CHANGE SO PLEASE CHECK BACK REGULARLY FOR UPDATES 

****NO CLASSES ON MARCH 22, AND APRIL 12,  2020  
Puppy Star, Basic I, Basic II, Urban, Rally, Beginner Novice/Novice classes are 7 weeks – Cost Non-Members $75.00 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
*Preparation for Open and Utility – Ongoing/walk-in class.  Please read class description for pre-requisites for this class.  
Cost – Members:  $5.00 per class, per dog.  Non-Members $10.00 first dog, and $5.00 per extra dog, per class. 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
***Agility classes are six weeks.  Cost – Members $50.00, Non-Members $75.00.  
***Tricks classes are seven weeks.  Cost-Members $50.00, Non-Members $75.00.   

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
** SWCBC Scent work classes –1st level are 4 weeks. Cost – Members $60.00, Non-Members $75.00.   
The workshop meets once a month unless otherwise stated. Pre-requisite is the AKC Scent class.   
Cost – Member (Scent Work Club of Brevard County)  $10.00, Non-Member $20.00            

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
Conformation/Handling Class – Offered by Brevard Kennel Club at no cost.  

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
Pet Therapy Preparation Class – Only offered twice a year usually March and October unless otherwise stated.  See class 
description.  Cost:  $75.00.   

CSTA ACCEPTS ALL CREDIT CARDS, CHECKS AND CASH 

CANINE STAR TRAINING ACADEMY 

mailto:admin@caninestartrainingacademy.com

